Part#: SC2220-681 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: FIXED IND 680UH 190MA 11.34 OHM In Stock: 158724
RFQ
Part#: SC2220-R24 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: FIXED IND 240NH 6.6A 14 MOHM SMD In Stock: 146727
RFQ
Part#: SC23-12GWA Manufacturers: Kingbright
Description: DISPLAY 565NM GRN NUMERIC 2.3" In Stock: 22616
RFQ
Part#: SC224NG Manufacturers: AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description: IC OP AMP GP QUAD 14DIP In Stock: 4310
RFQ
Part#: SC23-11YWA Manufacturers: Kingbright
Description: DISPLAY 590NM YLW NUMERIC 2.3" In Stock: 20573
RFQ
Part#: SC224DTBR2G Manufacturers: AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description: IC OPAMP 14TSSOP In Stock: 156867
RFQ
Part#: SC2220-R42 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: FIXED IND 420NH 5.4A 18.2 MOHM In Stock: 166996
RFQ
Part#: SC24-101-R Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)
Description: FIXED IND 100UH 90MA 1.74 OHM In Stock: 4766
RFQ
Part#: SC224DR2G Manufacturers: AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description: IC OPAMP 14SOIC In Stock: 303581
RFQ
Part#: SC23-11EWA Manufacturers: Kingbright
Description: DISPLAY 627NM RED NUMERIC 2.3" In Stock: 17890
RFQ
Part#: SC239DTBR2G Manufacturers: AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description: IC COMPARATOR QUAD 14-TSSOP In Stock: 160031
RFQ
Part#: SC23-12SRWA Manufacturers: Kingbright
Description: DISPLAY 660NM RED NUMERIC 2.3" In Stock: 22359
RFQ
Part#: SC24-100-R Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)
Description: FIXED IND 10UH 300MA 150 MOHM In Stock: 5011
RFQ
Part#: SC23-11GWA Manufacturers: Kingbright
Description: DISPLAY 565NM GRN NUMERIC 2.3" In Stock: 24979
RFQ
Part#: SC23-12YWA Manufacturers: Kingbright
Description: DISPLAY 590NM YLW NUMERIC 2.3" In Stock: 20686
RFQ
Part#: SC239DR2G Manufacturers: AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description: IC COMPARATOR QUAD 14-SOIC In Stock: 378740
RFQ
Part#: SC2220-6R8 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: FIXED IND 6.8UH 2.38A 104 MOHM In Stock: 162289
RFQ
Part#: SC23-12EWA Manufacturers: Kingbright
Description: DISPLAY 627NM RED NUMERIC 2.3" In Stock: 20793
RFQ
Part#: SC2220-R10 Manufacturers: Bel
Description: FIXED IND 100NH 7.8A 9.8 MOHM In Stock: 159409
RFQ
Part#: SC24-102-R Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)
Description: FIXED IND 1MH 30A 14.3 OHM SMD In Stock: 4878
RFQ
SC23-11SRWA
Part Number SC23-11SRWA
Manufacturer Kingbright
Description DISPLAY 660NM RED NUMERIC 2.3"
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 21470 pcs
Product Photo SC23-11SRWA.jpg
Category Optoelectronics
Wavelength - Peak 660nm
Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Typ) 7.4V
Size / Dimension 2.756" H x 1.890" W x 0.472" D (70.00mm x 48.00mm x 12.00mm)
Series -
Power Dissipation (Max) 300mW
Packaging Tube
Package / Case 10-DIP (2.367", 60.10mm)
Other Names 754-2292
SC23-11SRWA-ND
Number of Characters 1
Moisture Sensitivity Level
(MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Millicandela Rating 190mcd
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Display Type 7-Segment
Digit/Alpha Size 2.24" (56.90mm)
Detailed Description Character LED Display Module Red 7-Segment 1 Character Common Cathode 7.4V 20mA 2.756" H x 1.890" W x 0.472" D (70.00mm x 48.00mm x 12.00mm) 10-DIP (2.367",
60.10mm)
Current - Test 20mA
Common Pin Common Cathode
Color Red
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Kingbright series electronic components. We have 21470 pieces of Kingbright SC23-11SRWA in stock available
now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for SC23-11SRWA
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com
SC23-11SRWA Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy SC23-11SRWA with confidence from Components-
Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
SC23-11SRWA Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Kingbright Hong Kong
DISPLAY 660NM RED NUMERIC 2.3" DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
SC23-11SRWA
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS